Decatur - D9 - 02/21/2026

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Neffendorf, Kaylie
Crumpton, Randy
Neffendorf, Kaylie
Vasquez, Levi

Name

Cassidy, Patrick
Crumpton, Randy
Stearns, Aaron
Freeman, Kent
Stearns, Lilliana
Assumpcao, Robbi
Stearns, Aaron
Freeman, Clint

Name

Wachs, Jeremy
Freeman, Clint
Brock, Les
Starr, Lane
Cassidy, Berkley
Starr, Lane
Brock, Les
Freeman, Clint

Name

Cortez, Kaiden
Starr, Lane
Cortez, Kaiden
Coates, Joey

Beginner /28 Teams

Position Time
Header  44.47
Heeler

Header 53.8
Heeler

#1.0/76 Teams

Position Time

Header 27.07

Heeler

Header 39.8

Heeler

Header 49.78

Heeler

Header 23.8 On2
Heeler

#1.5/95 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.44
Heeler

Header 42.05
Heeler

Header 44.72
Heeler

Header 45.5
Heeler

#2.0/ 41 Teams

Position Time
Header 44.34
Heeler
Header 50.77
Heeler

Earnings
$630.00
$630.00
$420.00
$420.00

Earnings
$1,130.00
$1,130.00

$850.00
$850.00
$570.00
$570.00
$280.00
$280.00

Earnings
$1,420.00
$1,420.00
$1,070.00
$1,070.00

$710.00
$710.00
$360.00
$360.00

Earnings
$920.00
$920.00
$615.00
$615.00



